
Email:

Phone:

Country:

State:

City:

Address:

Name:

Payment Information - All funds payable USD

Select method of payment  -   Check (  )    Money Order (  )

Allow 10 days for U.S. checks to clear and 21 days for non-U.S. checks

Shipping Information

Sub Total:

See page 2 for shipping rates  Shipping:

Nevada residents add 8.265% Sales Tax  Sales Tax:

ORDER TOTAL:

Gifts for Rails
Mail-in Order Form

4868 Brunello Drive
Sparks, NV 89436

Phone: (775) 851-3223    E-mail: info@giftsrr.com

Item Prod # Description Quantity Cost Ea. Item Total
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5
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Zip:

We no longer accept credit cards with mail-in orders.

www.Giftsrr.com

April 2019



$ 0.01 - $ 29.99 $  8.00

$ 30.00 - and up FREE

Domestic - Ground  Rate

$ 0.01 - $ 25.00 $ 27.00

$ 25.01 - $ 50.00

$ 50.01 - $ 100.00

$ 100.01 - $ 200.00

$ 200.01 - and up

$ 30.00

$ 35.00

$ 40.00

$ 44.00

Domestic - 2-Day Priority  Rate

$ 0.01 - $ 25.00 $ 10.00

$ 25.01 - $ 50.00

$ 50.01 - $ 100.00

$ 100.01 - $ 200.00

$ 200.01 - and up

$ 15.00

$ 20.00

$ 25.00

$ 30.00

International - Ground  Rate

$ 0.01 - $ 25.00 $ 20.00

$ 25.01 - $ 50.00

$ 50.01 - $ 100.00

$ 100.01 - $ 200.00

$ 200.01 - and up

$ 30.00

$ 40.00

$ 55.00

$ 75.00

Domestic - 2-Day Priority  Rate

Shipping Rates 

Free Shipping on orders $30.00 
and up. All 50 United States.
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