

Gifts for Rails

Mail-in Order Form 4868 Brunello Drive Sparks, NV 89436

Phone: (775) 851-3223 E-mail: info@giftsrr.com

www.Giftsrr.com

Item	Prod #	Description	Quantit	y Cost Ea.	Item Total
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					
11					
12					
				Sub Total:	
		See page 2 for shipping	rates	Shipping:	
		Nevada residents add 8.265% Sa	ales Tax	Sales Tax:	
				ORDER TOTAL:	

Shipping Information

Name:_	
Address:_	
City:_	
State:	Zip:
Country:_	
Phone:_	
Email:_	

Payment Information - All funds payable USD

Select method of payment - Check () Money Order ()

Allow 10 days for U.S. checks to clear and 21 days for non-U.S. checks

We no longer accept credit cards with mail-in orders.

Shipping Rates

Domestic - Ground Rate

Free Shipping on orders \$30.00 and up. All 50 United States.

\$ 0.01 - \$ 29.99	\$ 8.00
\$ 30.00 - and up	FREE

Domestic - 2-Day Priority Rate

\$ 0.01 - \$ 25.00	\$ 27.00
\$ 25.01 - \$ 50.00	\$ 30.00
\$ 50.01 - \$ 100.00	\$ 35.00
\$ 100.01 - \$ 200.00	\$ 40.00
\$ 200.01 - and up	\$ 44.00

International - Ground Rate

\$ 0.01 - \$ 25.00	\$ 10.00
\$ 25.01 - \$ 50.00	\$ 15.00
\$ 50.01 - \$ 100.00	\$ 20.00
\$ 100.01 - \$ 200.00	\$ 25.00
\$ 200.01 - and up	\$ 30.00

Domestic - 2-Day Priority Rate

\$ 0.01 - \$ 25.00	\$ 20.00
\$ 25.01 - \$ 50.00	\$ 30.00
\$ 50.01 - \$ 100.00	\$ 40.00
\$ 100.01 - \$ 200.00	\$ 55.00
\$ 200.01 - and up	\$ 75.00